This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial Number

Year

Table Diameter

Swing

Table Speed

Motor Power

Number of Jaws

Location

Z — Vertical Slide Travel

Power

Additional

Machine Length

Machine Width

Machine Height

Weight

Condition

Mills — Vertical Boring / Vertical Turning Lathe

Webster and Bennett

72"

6251-2

1972 / New Retrofit

72.00 in

84.00 in

3.3 - 127 RPM 16 Steps

40.00 HP
4 Jaw
Rail Mounted

38.00 in

3 PH /60 Hz / 440 V Existing

1828.80 mm

2133.60 mm

30.00 kW

965.2 mm

Minimum height under cross-slide 24 inch ( 609 mm), maximum height under
cross slide 48 inch (1219 mm), maximum height under turret 59 inch (1499
mm), turret bore diameter 3.7 in (95 mm), feeds infinitely variable, ball screws,
new Fanuc AC servo motors and drives, dimensions below do not include

hydraulic pump

156.00 in

120.00 in

138.00 in

37000 lbs

Excellent

3962.40 mm

3048.00 mm

3505.20 mm

16818 kg
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