This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Mills – Vertical Boring / Vertical Turning Lathe		
Manufacturer	Webster and Bennett		
Model	72"		
Serial Number	6251-2		
Year	1972 / New Retrofit		
Table Diameter		72.00 in	1828.80 mm
Swing		84.00 in	2133.60 mm
Table Speed	3.3 - 127 RPM 16 Steps		
Motor Power		40.00 HP	30.00 kW
Number of Jaws	4 Jaw		
Location	Rail Mounted		
Z – Vertical Slide Travel		38.00 in	965.2 mm
Power	3 PH / 60 F	łz / 440 V Existing	
Additional	Minimum height under cross-slide 24 inch (609 mm), maximum height under cross slide 48 inch (1219 mm), maximum height under turret 59 inch (1499 mm), turret bore diameter 3.7 in (95 mm), feeds infinitely variable, ball screws, new Fanuc AC servo motors and drives, dimensions below do not include hydraulic pump		
Machine Length		156.00 in	3962.40 mm
Machine Width		120.00 in	3048.00 mm
Machine Height		138.00 in	3505.20 mm
Weight		37000 lbs	16818 kg
Condition	Excellent		

Click on a thumbnail below to see the full-size image. Use your browser's *back* button to return to this gallery.